
Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Open Yearling Longe Line

14 Money Awarded : $560.00

11/13/16Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2016)


Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

I Only Date Babes Thomas Williams1 Jamie Lea Sisseck $179.20
Red Dee For New Jeans Chad Mills2 Chad/Clay/Karen Mills $123.20
TJ Morethan Expected Chuck Fletcher3 Cindy Fletcher $106.40
A Stride Above Bear Ann Smith4 BJ Ranch $56.00
Iresistable Lil Doll Terri Bohnsack5 Terri Bohnsack $50.40
Squeeze The Charmin Tina Langness6 Tina Langness $44.80
Natural Color Shana Leah Ray7 June Wanta $0.00
Only In Heaven Monica Anderson8 Daniel Allen Liebsch $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Open Yearling Longe Line - Solid Horse

5 Money Awarded : $200.00

11/13/16Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2016)


Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Shadesofbattelicious Althena Bjorback1 Natasha Ordorff $90.00
Only N Chrome Britt Eagan2 Jeff or Britt Eagan $70.00
These Irons R Redhot Anthony Leier3 Marchelle Everhart $40.00
These Irons Are Gold Chuck Fletcher4 Jill K Hines $0.00
Krymsum Chip Jenny Duda LaGrange5 Jenny Duda LaGrange $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Yearling Longe Line

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/13/16Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2016)


Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

I Only Date Babes Jamie Lea Sisseck1 Jamie Lea Sisseck $0.00
Red Dee For New Jeans Chad Mills2 Chad/Clay/Karen Mills $0.00
TJ Morethan Expected Cindy Fletcher3 Cindy Fletcher $0.00
Johns Southern Comfort Katie Bigge4 Katie Bigge $0.00
Deckorations William D Sparr5 Jani Sparr $0.00
Iresistable Lil Doll Terri Bohnsack6 Terri Bohnsack $0.00
The Good Investmant David F James7 David F James $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Two Year Old Open Western Pleasure ST/HN Types

7 Money Awarded : $280.00

11/13/16Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2016)


Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

One Required Version Bill Hatten1 Shane Eide $112.00
Lazys How We Roll Shana Leah Ray2 Jerry E Laumer $84.00
VS Code White Justin Stohlman3 Emily England $56.00
This Appointments Kool Amanda Wass4 Janice Foster $28.00
Fleeting The Scene John G Osborne5 Kerry L Bowshier $0.00
Blazing Hot Bentlee Jeffrey M Somers6 Jerry E Laumer $0.00
Sheza Lopin Thing Jake Junker7 Gay Jordan $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Two Year Old Open Western Pleasure - Solid Horse

4 Money Awarded : $160.00

11/13/16Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2016)


Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Zippostraittodeebar Justin Brown1 Brittini & Karen Greig $96.00
Shes So Berry Cool Robert Smith2 Sundancer Horses, LLC $64.00
Plenty O Scotch Stanley Patton3 Stanley Patton $0.00
Good Compromise Reggy Ouellette4 Francoise Parent $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Open Western Pleasure - Solid Horse

11 Money Awarded : $480.00

11/13/16Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2016)


Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Good N Vital Katelyn Hood1 Randy/Ann Nordquist $163.20
Great Things John H Kayser2 Bushley/Kathy/Kelli Baker $129.60
A Nite To Remember Faren L Anderson3 Faren L Anderson $96.00
Colored In Hollywood Carolyn LaRose4 Christina Alexander $48.00
Vanilla Yella D.J. Beam5 Vicki Coffman $43.20
Only Immortal Grace Cochran6 Grace Cochran $0.00
Imapineinvestment Shana Leah Ray7 Albert/Amy Prudom $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

5 & Under Western Pleasure ST/HN Types

21 Money Awarded : $840.00

11/13/16Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2016)


Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Ima Hugable Impulse John H Kayser1 Cammi R Giesman $218.40
Vested In Roses Jeremy Price2 Grace A Kurtz $184.80
Potencialy Certain Roger D Deromedi3 Gaytha McLean $117.60
Good Cruisin Machine Steven Biller4 Katherine Joos $84.00
Too Good N Dirty Courtney D Menke5 Michael Hager $75.60
Protected Sensation Jeanne L Johnson6 Christine Kunzweiler $67.20
Woody B Impulsive Kevin A Woodford7 Tammy Higgins $50.40
Reddy For Roses Carla Brieser Hinton8 Christine Woodford $42.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

6 & Over Western Pleasure ST/HN Types

15 Money Awarded : $600.00

11/13/16Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2016)


Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Dont Skip This Time John H Kayser1 Lorna Wyrick $192.00
Always Zippen Stoney Richard2 Drake Carlin $132.00
He Thinks Hes Special Kathryn E Stanley3 Jennifer L Schexnayder $114.00
JBLL Snazzy Rodder Roger D Deromedi4 Cynthia Ann Rodgers $60.00
All Figered Out Ashlie Elizabeth Sayre5 Sue Lynn Fox $54.00
Im Unbelievable Thomas L Green6 Billy R or Delinda Manning $48.00
Im Axle Rose Lucy Lewis7 Abigail Kay Love $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Western Pleasure - Solid Horse

11 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/13/16Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2016)


Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Good N Vital Ann Nordquist1 Randy/Ann Nordquist $0.00
A Nite To Remember Faren L Anderson2 Faren L Anderson $0.00
Double Up Invitation Nicole Salzer3 Nicole Salzer $0.00
Carry On The Cause Aaron E Shank4 Irene Cullen $0.00
Reinvest In Pac Man Jenny Williams5 Max D/Patsy A Williams $0.00
Great Things Kelli Kay Baker6 Bushley/Kathy/Kelli Baker $0.00
Imapineinvestment Amy Mayer7 Albert/Amy Prudom $0.00
Invest Ina Good Pine/Invest In A Good PineWhitney Joy8 Sheila Hecht $0.00
Classy As It Gets Keeli C Parker9 Keeli C Parker $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Junior Western Pleasure

11 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/13/16Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2016)


Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

He Thinks Hes Special Jennifer L Schexnayder1 Jennifer L Schexnayder $0.00
One Required Version Shane Eide2 Shane Eide $0.00
Zips Impressive Image Kara Powell3 Kara Powell $0.00
In Victory Lane Michelle M Reynolds4 Michelle M Reynolds $0.00
Good Cruisin Machine Katherine Joos5 Katherine Joos $0.00
A Scent Of Heaven Hillary Siebels6 Hillary Siebels $0.00
Paint Me Lazy Gabrielle Lynne Bradway7 Gabrielle Lynne Bradway $0.00
All About That Nicole Salzer8 Nicole Salzer $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Senior Western Pleasure

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/13/16Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2016)


Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Dun N Country Carol Timke1 Carol Timke $0.00
Gotta Getcha Juan Christine Dietz2 Christine Dietz $0.00
Reddy For Roses Christine Woodford3 Christine Woodford $0.00
Im Unbelievable DeLinda Manning4 Billy R or Delinda Manning $0.00
Woody B Impulsive Tammy Higgins5 Tammy Higgins $0.00
Theblazeisgetinhoter Lori VanAhn6 Lori VanAhn $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Elite Western Pleasure

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/13/16Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2016)


Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Dont Skip This Time Lorna Wyrick1 Lorna Wyrick $0.00
A Scenic Cheerleader Rita Fran Norris2 Rita Fran Norris $0.00
My Kinda Ride Charlinda Schabinger3 Charlinda Schabinger $0.00
Huntin For Good Will Nena Allen4 Nena Allen $0.00
Just Propose Myra Jones5 Myra Jones $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Western Pleasure - Solid Horse

9 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/13/16Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2016)


Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Just N Innocent Pass Madison Rae Vance1 Allyssa Frost $0.00
Only Immortal Grace Cochran2 Grace Cochran $0.00
Batt Mans Cruiser Shelby LeAnn Banks3 Shelby LeAnn Banks $0.00
Colored In Hollywood Christina Alexander4 Christina Alexander $0.00
JK Docs Bugin Rocket Keely Seiter5 Keely Seiter $0.00
Get Along Josie Jalyn Rose Brownell6 Jalyn Rose Brownell $0.00
Invite Tia Abbey Dawn Apple7 Todd Olsen $0.00
Ima Two Timin Man Megan Monroe8 Darcy Monroe $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Junior Western Pleasure

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/13/16Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2016)


Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Could B Sensational Chandler Grace Ennis1 Chandler Grace Ennis $0.00
All In My Sweet Time Heather Coughlin2 Heather Coughlin $0.00
C My Classy Machine Sydney Replogle3 Sydney Replogle $0.00
Zee Zee Top Parker VanDyke4 Parker VanDyke $0.00
Scenics Rio Soft Suzanne E. Swimm5 Denise Orman $0.00
Sheeza Fancy Ratchett Kyrah Bowker6 Kyrah Bowker $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Senior Western Pleasure 

17 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/13/16Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2016)


Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

One Hot Paint Kayla Nicole Bowshier1 Kerry L Bowshier $0.00
Im Axle Rose Lucy Lewis2 Abigail Kay Love $0.00
See You At Seven Katherine (Kate) Petrusse3 Melissa/Kate Petrusse $0.00
Five Oclock Sumwhere Cassidy Jones4 Cassidy Jones $0.00
Im Saintsational Megan McClain5 Megan McClain $0.00
Sensational On Cuervo Skylar Ann Scribner6 Skylar/Kristy Scribner $0.00
Patches Mckrymsun Leah Johnson7 Leah Johnson $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Two Year Old Open Hunter Under Saddle ST/HN Type

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/13/16Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2016)


Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Open Hunter Under Saddle - Solid Horse

6 Money Awarded : $240.00

11/13/16Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2016)


Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Winning Irons Carolyn LaRose1 Jennifer L Leavengood $108.00
Invest Ina Good Pine/Invest In A Good PineWhitney Joy2 Sheila Hecht $84.00
Only Immortal Grace Cochran3 Grace Cochran $48.00
Real Broken Hope Jalyn Rose Brownell4 Jalyn Rose Brownell $0.00
GTG Captivating Kelsey Tai-Ying Bromeling5 William Woods University $0.00
Dynamic Chrome Kid Stacy Mayhew6 Stacy Mayhew $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

5 & Under Hunter Under Saddle ST/HN Type

6 Money Awarded : $240.00

11/13/16Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2016)


Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Awesome All Night Lynn M Wasson1 Lynn M Wasson $108.00
Battman In Color Virginia Williams2 Wendie Fleming $84.00
All The Wild Details Tina Langness3 Tres Cruzes Land & Cattle Co LLC $48.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

6 & Over Hunter Under Saddle ST/HN Type

13 Money Awarded : $520.00

11/13/16Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2016)


Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

All That Charisma John H Kayser1 Christopher Strong $166.40
All About That Nicole Salzer2 Nicole Salzer $114.40
Sugarloaf Sweet Taboo Kathryn E Stanley3 Kathryn Schexnayder $98.80
Invitation Only Roger D Deromedi4 Stacey Holyoak $52.00
Flashy To The Max Ashlie Elizabeth Sayre5 Bernice Conner $46.80
Will Do It All Ceralena Gray6 Carrie Sowell $41.60
All Thats Real Cammi R Giesman7 Cammi R Giesman $0.00
Joses Redneck Rebecca Solberg8 Jessica Kay Allen $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com




Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Hunter Under Saddle - Solid Horse

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/13/16Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2016)


Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Invest Ina Good Pine/Invest In A Good PineWhitney Joy1 Sheila Hecht $0.00
Ima Two Timin Man Lindsy Monroe2 Darcy Monroe $0.00
Carry On The Cause Aaron E Shank3 Irene Cullen $0.00
Seal Tight Di Invite Jill K Hines4 Jill K Hines $0.00
Imapineinvestment Amy Mayer5 Albert/Amy Prudom $0.00
GTG Captivating Kelsey Tai-Ying Bromeling6 William Woods University $0.00
Classy As It Gets Keeli C Parker7 Keeli C Parker $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Junior Hunter Under Saddle

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/13/16Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2016)


Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

All About That Nicole Salzer1 Nicole Salzer $0.00
All That Charisma Christopher Strong2 Christopher Strong $0.00
Its All Armani Morgan Roen3 Morgan Roen $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Senior Hunter Under Saddle

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/13/16Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2016)


Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Awesome All Night Lynn M Wasson1 Lynn M Wasson $0.00
Invitation Only Stacey Holyoak2 Stacey Holyoak $0.00
Gotta Getcha Juan Christine Dietz3 Christine Dietz $0.00
All Time Glitter Marie Broberg4 Marie Broberg $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Elite Hunter Under Saddle

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/13/16Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2016)


Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

I Just Am Deborah Wartick1 Gary/Deborah Wartick $0.00
A Touch Of Fancy Amanda Kaping2 Amanda Kaping $0.00
This Stars From Heaven Charlinda Schabinger3 Charlinda Schabinger $0.00
Serenity Lonsome Crus Dona J Scharping4 Dona J Scharping $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Solid Horse

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/13/16Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2016)


Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Ima Two Timin Man Megan Monroe1 Darcy Monroe $0.00
Only Immortal Grace Cochran2 Grace Cochran $0.00
Real Broken Hope Jalyn Rose Brownell3 Jalyn Rose Brownell $0.00
JK Docs Bugin Rocket Keely Seiter4 Keely Seiter $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Junior Hunter Under Saddle 

10 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/13/16Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2016)


Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

A Touch Of Fancy Morgan Kaping1 Amanda Kaping $0.00
All In My Sweet Time Heather Coughlin2 Heather Coughlin $0.00
Peppers Blueeyesimon Hannah Filek3 Chad Filek $0.00
Zee Zee Top Parker VanDyke4 Parker VanDyke $0.00
Sheeza Fancy Ratchett Kyrah Bowker5 Kyrah Bowker $0.00
Scenics Rio Soft Suzanne E. Swimm6 Denise Orman $0.00
Keyto Perfection Courtney Calmes7 Heather L. Calmes $0.00
Sensational Hottie Sierra Shipman8 Nathan and Amber Shipman $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Senior Hunter Under Saddle 

18 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/13/16Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2016)


Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Im Axle Rose Lucy Lewis1 Abigail Kay Love $0.00
The Secret Code Jessica Wynne Terray2 Janice Foster $0.00
Willionaire Katey McCord3 Shane K McCord $0.00
Im Cool With That Morgan Edwards4 Morgan Edwards $0.00
All Thats Real Cammi R Giesman5 Cammi R Giesman $0.00
Struck Your Fancy Michaela Long6 Michaela Long $0.00
Impulsive Fleet Kayla Nicole Bowshier7 Kerry L Bowshier $0.00
Diversified Options Madelyn C Giesman8 Madelyn C Giesman $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Open Trail - Solid Horse

3 Money Awarded : $160.00

11/13/16Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2016)


Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Good N Vital Katelyn Hood1 Randy/Ann Nordquist $96.00
Only Immortal Grace Cochran2 Grace Cochran $64.00
Colored In Hollywood Carolyn LaRose3 Christina Alexander $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

5 & Under Trail ST/HN Type

6 Money Awarded : $240.00

11/13/16Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2016)


Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Potencialy Certain Roger D Deromedi1 Gaytha McLean $108.00
Too Good N Dirty Courtney D Menke2 Michael Hager $84.00
The Secret Code Amanda Wass3 Janice Foster $48.00
Protected Sensation Jeanne L Johnson4 Christine Kunzweiler $0.00
Smoothies Hot Rolex Bear Ann Smith5 Virginia Foley $0.00
Suddenly R Rated Amanda Wass6 Janice Foster $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

6 & Over Trail ST/HN Type

13 Money Awarded : $560.00

11/13/16Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2016)


Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Flashy To The Max Roger D Deromedi1 Bernice Conner $179.20
JBLL Snazzy Rodder Roger D Deromedi2 Cynthia Ann Rodgers $123.20
Luv My Assets Ashlie Elizabeth Sayre3 Stephanie Bodes $106.40
Invite This Blonde Merle Arbo4 Jerry Frazier $56.00
Dun N Country Alan Shaw5 Carol Timke $50.40
Im Axle Rose Lucy Lewis6 Abigail Kay Love $44.80
Zipinfluence Peter Frost7 Peter Frost $0.00
All Figered Out Ashlie Elizabeth Sayre8 Sue Lynn Fox $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Trail - Solid Horse

1 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/13/16Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2016)


Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Carry On The Cause Aaron E Shank1 Irene Cullen $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Junior Trail

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/13/16Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2016)


Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Dun N Country Austin Pappan1 Carol Timke $0.00
He Thinks Hes Special Jennifer L Schexnayder2 Jennifer L Schexnayder $0.00
Suddenly Im Good Kimberly Dawn Eigenberger3 Lucy Lewis $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Senior Trail

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/13/16Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2016)


Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Dun N Country Carol Timke1 Carol Timke $0.00
Gotta Getcha Juan Christine Dietz2 Christine Dietz $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Elite Trail

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/13/16Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2016)


Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Zipinfluence Sally Daluge1 Peter Frost $0.00
Dont Skip This Time Lorna Wyrick2 Lorna Wyrick $0.00
Serenity Lonsome Crus Dona J Scharping3 Dona J Scharping $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Trail - Solid Horse

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/13/16Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2016)


Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Colored In Hollywood Christina Alexander1 Christina Alexander $0.00
Only Immortal Grace Cochran2 Grace Cochran $0.00
JK Docs Bugin Rocket Keely Seiter3 Keely Seiter $0.00
Hot Poker Chip Danielle Marie Feller4 Dena Feller $0.00
Invite Tia Abbey Dawn Apple5 Todd Olsen $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Junior Trail 

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/13/16Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2016)


Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Could B Sensational Chandler Grace Ennis1 Chandler Grace Ennis $0.00
Hez One Fine Encore Heather Coughlin2 Karissa A Coughlin $0.00
Keyto Perfection Courtney Calmes3 Heather L. Calmes $0.00
Zee Zee Top Parker VanDyke4 Parker VanDyke $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Senior Trail 

10 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/13/16Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2016)


Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Sudenlysophisticated/Sudenly SophisticatedCassidy Watters1 Maggie Griffin $0.00
Just Let Me Sleep Althena Bjorback2 Natasha Ordorff $0.00
Diversified Options Madelyn C Giesman3 Madelyn C Giesman $0.00
See You At Seven Katherine (Kate) Petrusse4 Melissa/Kate Petrusse $0.00
The Secret Code Jessica Wynne Terray5 Janice Foster $0.00
Patches Mckrymsun Leah Johnson6 Leah Johnson $0.00
Im Axle Rose Lucy Lewis7 Abigail Kay Love $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Open Western Riding ST/HN Type

9 Money Awarded : $360.00

11/13/16Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2016)


Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Flashy To The Max Roger D Deromedi1 Bernice Conner $144.00
JBLL Snazzy Rodder Roger D Deromedi2 Cynthia Ann Rodgers $108.00
Luv My Assets Ashlie Elizabeth Sayre3 Stephanie Bodes $72.00
Stylin Like A Star Stoney Richard4 Jessica Paddie $36.00
Zipinfluence Peter Frost5 Peter Frost $0.00
The Secret Code Amanda Wass6 Janice Foster $0.00
CR Good Time Hillery Yager7 Ellie A Bock $0.00
Suddenly R Rated Amanda Wass8 Janice Foster $0.00
The Ladys A Legend Alexis McCollough9 Michelle/Adam McCollough $0.00
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